Palladium 572
Size:   57,2 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   169 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSPOPA572*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
This set contains:
•  2 cue-balls
Each cue-ball is marked with 6 black
Rotors for increased feedback on speed
• 7 “striped” balls
• 8 “solid” balls
• cleaning cloth
• 2 pool ball racks
Rhodium 572
Size:   57,2 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   169 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSPORH572*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
This set contains:
•  1 cue-ball
The cue-ball is marked with 6 black
triangles for increased feedback on spin
• 7 “striped” balls
• 8 “solid” balls
• cleaning cloth
Vanadium 572
Size:   57,2 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   169 gram +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSPOVA572*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
This set contains:
•  1 cue-ball
The cue-ball is marked with 2 black
triangles for increased feedback on spin
• 7 “striped” balls
• 8 “solid” balls
• cleaning cloth
Tungsten 572
Size:   57,2 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   169 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSPOTU572*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
This set contains:
•  1 cue-ball
The cue-ball is marked with 2 black
triangles for increased feedback on spin
• 7 “striped” balls
• 8 “solid” balls
• cleaning cloth
Platinum 615
(The official Balls for all UMB competitions)
Size:   61,5 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   210 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSCAPL615*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
**Some small changes may occur to final packaging.
This set contains:
•  1 white ball
• 1 red ball
•  1 yellow ball
Each ball is marked with 6 blue Rotors for
increased feedback on spin
• cleaning cloth
Gold 615
Size:   61,5 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   210 gram +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
Order code: NBDSCAGO615*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
This set contains:
•  1 white ball
• 1 red ball
•  1 yellow ball
Each ball is marked with 6 blue Rotors for
increased feedback on spin
• cleaning cloth
Silver 615
Size:   61,5 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:   210 gram +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:  1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness:  ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
This set contains:
•  1 white ball
• 1 red ball
•  1 yellow ball
• cleaning cloth
Order code: NBDSCASI615*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
S ILVER
Tungsten 615 - Dark Red
Size:   61,5 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:  210 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:   1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness: ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
This set contains:
•  2 white balls
1 white ball has 2 black dots
• 1 dark red ball
• cleaning cloth
Order code: NBDSCATU615*
*Not all products are available in all markets.
Tungsten 615 - Light Red
Size:   61,5 mm +/- 0,08 mm
Weight:  210 grams +/- 1,0 gram
Gravity:   1,725 +/- 0,02
Hardness: ≥ 59 Rockwell
Composition:  In-house engineered Phenolic Resin formula
This set contains:
•  2 white balls
1 white ball has 2 black dots
• 1 light red ball
• cleaning cloth
Order code: NBDSCATU615L*
*Not all products are available in all markets.